
22.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK CLASS

20.03.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

20.03.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35

20.03.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Block Introduction Introduction to MED1004 Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of cholesterol Erdem Yılmaz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of cholesterol Erdem Yılmaz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday

20.03.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy The Anatomy of Genitourinary System: Kidneys, Adrenal gland Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy The Anatomy of Genitourinary System: Kidneys, Adrenal gland Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Urine Formation by the Kidneys:I. Glomerular Filtration, Renal Blood Flow, and Their Control Mehmet Ozansoy MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Urine Formation by the Kidneys:I. Glomerular Filtration, Renal Blood Flow, and Their Control Mehmet Ozansoy MED1004 ONLINE SA112

20.03.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

21.03.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

21.03.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Histology Embryology Histology of Urinary system Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

21.03.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Histology Embryology Histology of Urinary system Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

21.03.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Oxidation Of Faty Acids Özlem Unay Demirel MED1004 ONLINE SA112

21.03.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Oxidation Of Faty Acids Özlem Unay Demirel MED1004 ONLINE SA112

21.03.2023 Tuesday

21.03.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy Ureter, Urinary Bladder and Male Urethra Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

21.03.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy Ureter, Urinary Bladder and Male Urethra Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

21.03.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

21.03.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

21.03.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

22.03.2023
Wednesda

y
08:30-09:20 Philosophy Death II Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE

22.03.2023
Wednesda

y
09:30-10:20 Philosophy Death II Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE

22.03.2023
Wednesda

y
10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II European Medicine in RENAISCANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

22.03.2023
Wednesda

y
11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II European Medicine in RENAISCANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

22.03.2023
Wednesda

y

22.03.2023
Wednesda

y
13:00-17:00

Communication Skills 

and Academic 

Reporting II

Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

23.03.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

23.03.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

23.03.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

23.03.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Radiologic Anatomy Imaging Of Urinary System Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

23.03.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Radiologic Anatomy Imaging Of Urinary System Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

23.03.2023 Thursday

23.03.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Urine Formation By The Kidneys: II Tubular Processing Of The Glomerular Filtrate Mehmet Ozansoy MED1004 ONLINE SA112

23.03.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Urine Formation By The Kidneys: II Tubular Processing Of The Glomerular Filtrate Mehmet Ozansoy MED1004 ONLINE SA112

23.03.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Urine Formation By The Kidneys: II Tubular Processing Of The Glomerular Filtrate Mehmet Ozansoy MED1004 ONLINE SA112

23.03.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

23.03.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

24.03.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

24.03.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

24.03.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy
Scrotum, testis, epididymis, ductus deferens, vesicula seminalis, funiculus spermaticus 

(spermatic cord)
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

24.03.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Scrotum, testis, epididymis, ductus deferens, vesicula seminalis, funiculus spermaticus 

(spermatic cord)
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

24.03.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Prostate, penis Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

24.03.2023 Friday

24.03.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 Histology Embryology Histology Of The Testis And Spermatogenesis Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

24.03.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 Histology Embryology Histology Of The Testis And Spermatogenesis Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

24.03.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

24.03.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

24.03.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

23.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK

27.03.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

27.03.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Ovaries, uterine tubes, Uterus, Vagina Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

27.03.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Ovaries, uterine tubes, Uterus, Vagina Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

27.03.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Histology Embryology Histology Of Male Reproductive System Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

27.03.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Histology Embryology Histology Of Male Reproductive System Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

27.03.2023 Monday

27.03.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Radiologic Anatomy Imaging Of Male Reproductive System Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

27.03.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Radiologic Anatomy Imaging Of Male Reproductive System Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

27.03.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35

27.03.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30

27.03.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

28.03.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

28.03.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Histology Embryology Histology Of Ovary And Oogenesis Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

28.03.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Histology Embryology Histology Of Ovary And Oogenesis Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

28.03.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Urethra feminina, vestibulum vaginae, clitoris, hymen, glandula vestibularis major and minor, 

bulbus vestibuli
Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

28.03.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Urethra feminina, vestibulum vaginae, clitoris, hymen, glandula vestibularis major and minor, 

bulbus vestibuli
Eren Öğüt MED1004 ONLINE SA112

COURSE 6 (MED1004) UROGENITAL SYSTEM,  March 20-14 2023 

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



28.03.2023 Tuesday

28.03.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Ketone Body Formation Özlem Unay Demirel MED1004 ONLINE SA112

28.03.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Regulation Of Water And Electrolyte Balance In The Body Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

28.03.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Regulation Of Water And Electrolyte Balance In The Body Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

28.03.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

28.03.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y
08:30-09:20 Philosophy Causes And Explanations in Medicine Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y
09:30-10:20 Philosophy Causes And Explanations in Medicine Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y
10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II European Medicine in RENAISCANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 2) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y
11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II European Medicine in RENAISCANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 2) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y

29.03.2023
Wednesda

y
13:00-17:00

Communication Skills 

and Academic 

Reporting II

Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

30.03.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

30.03.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

30.03.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

30.03.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Histology Embryology The Histology Of Female Reproductive System Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

30.03.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Histology Embryology The Histology Of Female Reproductive System Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

30.03.2023 Thursday

30.03.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Female Reproductive System Physiology Sema Tülay Köz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

30.03.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Female Reproductive System Physiology Sema Tülay Köz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

30.03.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

30.03.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

30.03.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

31.03.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

31.03.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

31.03.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

31.03.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Pelvic floor and ischioanal fossa, common iliac artery, external iliac artery and its branches, 

lumbosacral plexus and its branches, lumbal and sacral part of the sympathetic system
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

31.03.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Pelvic floor and ischioanal fossa, common iliac artery, external iliac artery and its branches, 

lumbosacral plexus and its branches, lumbal and sacral part of the sympathetic system
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

31.03.2023 Friday

31.03.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 Radiologic Anatomy Imaging Of Female Reproductive System Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

31.03.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 Radiologic Anatomy Imaging Of Female Reproductive System Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

31.03.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35 Histology Embryology Ovulation And Fertilization Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

31.03.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

31.03.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.04.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

3.04.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35

3.04.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30

3.04.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry
Pathways of Sugar Metabolism: Pentose Phosphate Pathway, Fructose, and Galactose 

Metabolism
Erdem Yılmaz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

3.04.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry
Pathways of Sugar Metabolism: Pentose Phosphate Pathway, Fructose, and Galactose 

Metabolism
Erdem Yılmaz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

3.04.2023 Monday

3.04.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Histology Embryology Plasenta And Fetal Membranes Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

3.04.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Histology Embryology Plasenta And Fetal Membranes Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

3.04.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35

3.04.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30

3.04.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

4.04.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

4.04.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

4.04.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

4.04.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Integration Of Carbohydrate, Lipid and Protein Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED1004 ONLINE SA112

4.04.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Integration Of Carbohydrate, Lipid and Protein Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED1004 ONLINE SA112

4.04.2023 Tuesday

4.04.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Radiologic Anatomy Ultrasound Imaging And Mammography Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

4.04.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Radiologic Anatomy Ultrasound Imaging And Mammography Canan Erzen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

4.04.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

4.04.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

4.04.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

5.04.2023
Wednesda

y
08:30-09:20 Philosophy Randomized Controlled Trials And Evidence-Based Medicine Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE

5.04.2023
Wednesda

y
09:30-10:20 Philosophy Randomized Controlled Trials And Evidence-Based Medicine Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE

5.04.2023
Wednesda

y
10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II Ethics and Deontology Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

5.04.2023
Wednesda

y
11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II Ethics and Deontology Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

5.04.2023
Wednesda

y

5.04.2023
Wednesda

y
13:00-17:00

Communication Skills 

and Academic 

Reporting II

Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

6.04.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

6.04.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

6.04.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Acid - Base Balance Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1004 ONLINE SA112

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



6.04.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

Evidence Based 

Medicine and 

Statistics

Research Cüneyd Parlayan MED1004 ONLINE SA112

6.04.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

Evidence Based 

Medicine and 

Statistics

Research Process Cüneyd Parlayan MED1004 ONLINE SA112

6.04.2023 Thursday

6.04.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Pregnancy, Labor, And Lactation Sema Tülay Köz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

6.04.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Histology Embryology Teratology Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

6.04.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Histology Embryology Teratology Dila Şener Akçora MED1004 ONLINE SA112

6.04.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

6.04.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

7.04.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

7.04.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Skills Basic Life Support, Defibrillation Senem Polat MED1004 ONLINE SA112

7.04.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

7.04.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Perineum Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

7.04.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Perineum Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1004 ONLINE SA112

7.04.2023 Friday

7.04.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

7.04.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

7.04.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

7.04.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

7.04.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

10.04.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

10.04.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35

10.04.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Histology Embryology Histology Of Mammary Gland Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1004 ONLINE SA112

10.04.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Male Reproductive System Physiology Sema Tülay Köz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

10.04.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Male Reproductive System Physiology Sema Tülay Köz MED1004 ONLINE SA112

10.04.2023 Monday

10.04.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45

Evidence Based 

Medicine and 

Statistics Types of scientific publications

Cüneyd Parlayan MED1004 ONLINE SA112

10.04.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40

Evidence Based 

Medicine and 

Statistics

Structure of a scientific paper Cüneyd Parlayan MED1004 ONLINE SA112

10.04.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Biophysics of Glomerular Filtration Serdar Durdağı MED1004 ONLINE SA112

10.04.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30

10.04.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

11.04.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

11.04.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

11.04.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

11.04.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

11.04.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

11.04.2023 Tuesday

11.04.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

11.04.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

11.04.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

11.04.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

11.04.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

12.04.2023
Wednesda

y
08:30-09:20 Philosophy Ethics of Medical Trials on Animals Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE

12.04.2023
Wednesda

y
09:30-10:20 Philosophy Ethics of Medical Trials on Animals Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE

12.04.2023
Wednesda

y
10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II ETHICS - Moral Philosophy - Major Areas of Ethics Part 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

12.04.2023
Wednesda

y
11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II ETHICS - Moral Philosophy - Major Areas of Ethics Part 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE

12.04.2023
Wednesda

y

12.04.2023
Wednesda

y
13:00-17:00

Communication Skills 

and Academic 

Reporting II

Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

13.04.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

13.04.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

13.04.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

13.04.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

13.04.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

13.04.2023 Thursday

13.04.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45

13.04.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40

13.04.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

13.04.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

13.04.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

14.04.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

14.04.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

14.04.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

STUDY TIME

BLOCK EXAM & EVALUATIONS

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME


